
CABLE FIBRA óPT.SC/APC-SC/APC,9/125,10M
Prendeluz S.L.

Precio: 7,15€
Cable fibra ópt.SC/APC-SC/APC,9/125,10m

Otras características
Marca: Electro dh

Descripción del producto
Cable fibra ópt.SC/APC-SC/APC,9/125,10m

Cable fibra ópt.SC/APC-SC/APC,9/125,10m
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